
BASE CARDS
1 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™
2 Jarred Kelenic Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
3 Ke'Bryan Hayes Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
4 Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
5 Ian Anderson Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
6 Francisco Lindor New York Mets®
7 Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®
8 Shohei Ohtani Angels®
9 Nolan Ryan Texas Rangers®

10 Jim Thome Cleveland Indians®
11 Shane Bieber Cleveland Indians®
12 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
13 Joey Bart San Francisco Giants® Rookie
14 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
15 Cristian Pache Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
16 Yogi Berra New York Yankees®
17 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
18 Manny Ramirez Boston Red Sox®
19 Nick Madrigal Chicago Cubs® Rookie
20 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
21 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
22 Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®
23 Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
24 Vladimir Guerrero Montréal Expos™
25 Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®
26 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®
27 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
28 Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
29 Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®
30 Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
31 Andrew Vaughn Chicago White Sox® Rookie
32 J.D. Martinez Boston Red Sox®
33 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®
34 Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™
35 Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians®
36 Akil Baddoo Detroit Tigers® Rookie
37 Dylan Carlson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
38 Bobby Dalbec Boston Red Sox® Rookie
39 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
40 Alec Bohm Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
41 Max Scherzer Los Angeles Dodgers®
42 Ryan Mountcastle Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
43 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
44 Jonathan India Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
45 Jazz Chisholm Jr. Miami Marlins® Rookie
46 Casey Mize Detroit Tigers® Rookie
47 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
48 Mike Trout Angels®
49 Triston McKenzie Cleveland Indians® Rookie
50 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®



AUTOGRAPH

AUTOGRAPH CARDS
BKA-AG Andres Gimenez Cleveland Indians® Rookie
BKA-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
BKA-AN Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
BKA-AP Albert Pujols Angels®
BKA-AR Aramis Ramirez Chicago Cubs®
BKA-AV Andrew Vaughn Chicago White Sox® Rookie
BKA-AXV Alex Verdugo Boston Red Sox®
BKA-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
BKA-BR Brooks Robinson Baltimore Orioles®
BKA-BZ Barry Zito Oakland Athletics™
BKA-CF Carlton Fisk Boston Red Sox®
BKA-CJ Cristian Javier Houston Astros® Rookie
BKA-CM Casey Mize Detroit Tigers® Rookie
BKA-CP Cristian Pache Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
BKA-CR Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
BKA-CY Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™
BKA-DC Dylan Carlson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
BKA-DE Dennis Eckersley Oakland Athletics™
BKA-DG Deivi Garcia New York Yankees® Rookie
BKA-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
BKA-DLE Derrek Lee Chicago Cubs®
BKA-DS Darryl Strawberry New York Mets®
BKA-EM Eddie Murray Baltimore Orioles®
BKA-EMA Edgar Martinez Seattle Mariners™
BKA-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
BKA-FT Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
BKA-GP Geraldo Perdomo Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
BKA-GT Gleyber Torres New York Yankees®
BKA-I Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
BKA-JA Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
BKA-JB Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®
BKA-JC Jose Canseco Oakland Athletics™
BKA-JCR Jake Cronenworth San Diego Padres™ Rookie
BKA-JF Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals®
BKA-JG Jose Garcia Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
BKA-JI Jonathan India Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
BKA-JK Jarred Kelenic Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
BKA-JM J.D. Martinez Boston Red Sox®
BKA-JMP Jim Palmer Baltimore Orioles®
BKA-JS John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™
BKA-JSA Jesus Sanchez Miami Marlins® Rookie
BKA-JSO Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
BKA-JT Jim Thome Cleveland Indians®
BKA-JV Jason Varitek Boston Red Sox®
BKA-JZC Jazz Chisholm Miami Marlins® Rookie
BKA-KG Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
BKA-KR Keibert Ruiz Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie



BKA-KW Kerry Wood Chicago Cubs®
BKA-LG Lucas Giolito Chicago White Sox®
BKA-LW Larry Walker Colorado Rockies™
BKA-MC Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
BKA-MK Max Kepler Minnesota Twins®
BKA-MM Max Muncy Los Angeles Dodgers®
BKA-MP Mike Piazza New York Mets®
BKA-MS Mike Schmidt Philadelphia Phillies®
BKA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
BKA-NA Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®
BKA-NM Nick Madrigal Chicago White Sox® Rookie
BKA-NR Nolan Ryan Texas Rangers®
BKA-OS Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®
BKA-PC Patrick Corbin Washington Nationals®
BKA-PG Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®
BKA-PM Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®
BKA-RA Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
BKA-RC Rod Carew Minnesota Twins®
BKA-RF Rollie Fingers Oakland Athletics™
BKA-RH Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
BKA-RHO Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®
BKA-RJ Reggie Jackson New York Yankees®
BKA-RY Robin Yount Milwaukee Brewers™
BKA-SC Steve Carlton St. Louis Cardinals®
BKA-SM Shane McClanahan Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
BKA-TMC Triston McKenzie Cleveland Indians® Rookie
BKA-TT Taylor Trammell Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
BKA-VG Vladimir Guerrero Montréal Expos™
BKA-VGJ Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
BKA-WB Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers®
BKA-WLC Will Clark San Francisco Giants®
BKA-YM Yermin Mercedes Chicago White Sox® Rookie
BKA-ZM Zach McKinstry Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
BKA-ZW Zack Wheeler Philadelphia Phillies®


